
March 9, 2018 Playlist – St. Patrick’s Day 
Featured Instructor – Cathy Dacumos* 

DJ: Gary “The Duke” Clayton 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pre-Dance as played: 
No More Tears (Cathy 
Dacumos) Lesson 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Dance as played: 
The Night Time 
Walk Back To Me 
The One You’re Waiting On  
Silk And Satin 
Scarborough  
Electric  
She Bangs  
East To West 
Sweet Caroline 
Jambalaya 
Amarillo By Morning  
Tip Toe  
Sunset Stampede  
Over The Rainbow  
People Are Good  
So Long Cowboy-DANCE CARD  
On The Water  
Follow My Footprint  
The Outback-DANCE CARD 
Champagne Promise  
Wandering Heart  
I Wanna  
Blessed  
Lonely Drum  
Oklahoma Wind  
All The King’s Horses  
Jesse James  
Tightrope  
You Let Me Shine  
I Will Follow Him  
The Last Word  
Extreme Love  
Gentleman  
No More Tears* 
Pull You Through  
Looking Out For Angels  
Watch The Tempo  
Just Drunk Enough  
Love Remains  
Solo Amor  
Perfect  
VIP  
Subeme La Radio  
 
 

 
Alphabetical: 
All The King’ Horses 
Amarillo By Morning 
Blessed 
Champagne Promise 
East To West 
Electric 
Extreme Love 
Follow My Footprint 
Gentleman 
I Wanna 
I Will Follow Him 
Jambalaya 
Jesse James 
Just Drunk Enough 
Lonely Drum 
Looking Out For Angels 
Love Remains 
No More Tears 
Oklahoma Wind 
On The Water 
Over The Rainbow 
People Are Good 
Perfect 
Pull You Through 
Scarborough 
She Bangs 
Silk And Satin 
So Long Cowboy-DANCE CARD 
Solo Amor 
Subeme La Radio 
Sunset Stampede 
Sweet Caroline 
The Last Word 
The Night Time 
The One You’re Waiting On 
The Outback-DANCE CARD 
Tightrope 
Tip Toe 
VIP 
Walk Back To Me 
Wandering Heart 
Watch The Tempo 
You Let Me Shine 


